Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE DRAINAGE SHORT SOCKET WITH MORTAR COVER BENOR
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PE Certificate norm EN1519
Certificate BENOR
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Diameter Ø 2 (mm) Height (mm)
2796 SNAP40 40 53 93
2797 SNAP50 50 67 89
9162 SNAP56 56 72 89
2798 SNAP63 63 84 104
2799 SNAP75 75 96 109
2800 SNAP90 90 110 109
2792 SNAP110 110 125 101
2793 SNAP125 125 150 114
2794 SNAP160 160 190 151
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations